Verbondskampioen Per Historische

Clubnaam

Groepsnaam Historisch

Kapellen
Sokah

Prova
Merksemse
Wommelgem
Brasschaat
Whiff's

Sevos
Zevenbunder
Mortsel

Hove
Antverpia
Gembo

Van Der Veken
Free Club

Club 75

Sodipa

Immo Mortsel
Borsbeek
Sasse

Touch

Ruca

Centrum Deurne
CBA

De Lijn 56/1
Fair Play
Albatros

Vrij Merksem
Fort Il
Nationale Bank
Post Borgerhout
Dam

Vampos
Aartselaar
Lackbors
Kobelco Hoboken
BASF

AFP Kobelco
DPS

Meubellux
VDO & Slaets
Wilraco

BNP Paribas Fortis
Sint Lenaarts
Atlantic

Tonadi

Aantal keer

95
73
53
49
46
31
25
23
20
17
17
17
16
15
15
13
13
12
12
11
10
10
10
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Svatt

Pleintje
Wilrijk

AFP Antwerpen
Generale Bank
Atramef

Relax

Picina
Westcott
Heide
Geuzenhofke
Nakkvarr
VAD-GB

Volba
AMI-CMB
Marcel Peeters
Covador
Vrikah

De Schelde
Bergheem
Sasja

Extra Muros
Calpam

Joko
Vrijschutters
Centrum
Wapper

KBC
Zurenborg
AZA

Beco

Kosova

Zebor
Antwerpen
Stabelino
Rupel

MJA

Hemix

Slaets & Maets
Securitas
Somical
Berkenrode
Berry Boys
Atea
Stadsgebouwen
Simoc
Chevron
Smash

Polvo
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Drukkerij Govaerts
Bunge
Twenty-One

12

Uilenspiegel
Borgerhout
Umicore

Mutea

PPC04

Zandhoven

Leo Ill

Smash Merksemse
Quick

De Ridderkens
R.V.AW.
Eindtotaal
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